       UTRON                         UT61256
Rev. 1.1                     32K X 8 BIT HIGH SPEED CMOS SRAM
UTRON TECHNOLOGY INC.                                                    P80020
 1F, No. 11, R&D Rd. II, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan, R. O. C.
TEL: 886-3-5777882   FAX: 886-3-5777919
1

FEATURES

2
5
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
       UTRON                         UT61256
Rev. 1.1                     32K X 8 BIT HIGH SPEED CMOS SRAM
UTRON TECHNOLOGY INC.                                                   P80020
1F, No. 11, R&D Rd. II, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan, R. O. C.
TEL: 886-3-5777882   FAX: 886-3-5777919
10

ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. ACCESS TIME
(ns)
PACKAGE
UT61256KC-15 15 28 PIN SKINNY PDIP
UT61256SC-15 15 28 PIN SOP
UT61256JC-8 8 28 PIN SOJ
UT61256JC-10 10 28 PIN SOJ
UT61256JC-12 12 28 PIN SOJ
UT61256JC-15 15 28 PIN SOJ
UT61256LS-8 8 28 PIN STSOP
UT61256LS-10 10 28 PIN STSOP
UT61256LS-12 12 28 PIN STSOP
UT61256LS-15 15 28 PIN STSOP
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
       UTRON                         UT61256
Rev. 1.1                     32K X 8 BIT HIGH SPEED CMOS SRAM
UTRON TECHNOLOGY INC.                                                   P80020
1F, No. 11, R&D Rd. II, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan, R. O. C.
TEL: 886-3-5777882   FAX: 886-3-5777919